iskra.eu 1
DSN
Switch
disconnectors
Features
 The DSN switch disconnector allows breaking of equipment loads up to 690 VAC
 High electrical and mechanical endurance
 Double break contacts

DSN
Switch
disconnectors
DSN — Characteristics
Type
Rated Current
In (A)
Rated Thermal Current
at 40 °C In (A)
Number
of Poles
 Ordering No. Quantity
/ box
Quantity
/ ctn
DSN-16 16 16 3 030.109.903 6 60
DSN-25 25 25 3 030.109.905 6 60
DSN-40 40 40 3 030.109.906 6 60
DSN-63 63 63 3 030.109.910 4 40
DSN-80 80 80 3 030.109.907 4 40
DSN-100 100 100 3 030.109.908 4 40
DSN-125 125 125 3 030.109.909 4 40
Dimensions
(mm)
2 x ∅ 4.3
75.6